
Results as at 13/10/2024

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

Open Mens Doubles
Name

Scott Richards
Daniel York

NT
NT

216
204

222
192

222
166

660
562

,
, 1222

Darren Burton
Daniel York

NT
NT

220
193

201
192

181
193

602
578

,
, 1180
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Results as at 13/10/2024

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

A - Grade Womens Doubles
Name

Pearl MacIntosh
Carina Crockford

QLD
QLD

166
165

148
162

138
174

452
501

,
, 953
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Results as at 13/10/2024

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

C - Grade Womens Doubles
Name

Raelene O'Brien
Ann Dunn

NT
NT

126
90

142
98

138
99

406
287

,
, 693
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