

Results as at 13/10/2024

Open Mens Doubles

Name	Game1	Game2	Game3	Series	Comments
Scott Richards , NT	216	222	222	660	
Daniel York , NT	204	192	166	562	1222
Darren Burton, NT	220	201	181	602	
Daniel York , NT	193	192	193	578	1180



Results as at 13/10/2024

A - Grade Womens Doubles

Name	Game1	Game2	Game3	Series	Comments
Pearl MacIntosh , QLD	166	148	138	452	
Carina Crockford , QLD	165	162	174	501	953



Results as at 13/10/2024

C - Grade Womens Doubles

Name		Game1	Game2	Game3	Series	Comments
Raelene O'Brien	, NT	126	142	138	406	
Ann Dunn	, NT	90	98	99	287	693